
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Trofimov Aleksandr G.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 19 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Statistical Analysis and Processing of Time Series  A17-501, A17-502  K-923
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  B17-514, B17-594  K-807
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  B17-501  K-411
Tue, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Statistical Analysis of Time Series  M19-504, M19-514, M19-524  V-115
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  S17-703, S17-710  K-411
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  B17-511  K-414
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Artificial Intelegence and Neural Network  M19-SH03  V-109
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  S17-713  K-306
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 16:30 TEST Neural Network Methods in the Development of New Materials  M18-108

 K-205
Fri, 27 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Computer Training  M18-504, M18-514  V-103
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Statistics  B17-501, B17-504, B17-511  403
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Statistics  S17-713  K-205
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Statistics  B17-514, B17-594, S17-703, S17-710  K-207
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistical Analysis and Processing of Time Series  A17-501, A17-502  K-923
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Training  M18-504, M18-514  K-807


